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GETITON # Download on the
’ Google Play | @& App Store



HOW TO WEAR

@ Try different sizes for a perfect fit m @
and audio performance. A

XS/S/M/L

®




FIRST TIME USE




POWER ON & CONNECT

4
ON \\\. Fast Pair
4

Others Android™

3

ON

Windows 10 vi803+
Bluetooth « JBL Live Buds 3 3$ Bluetooth x
JBL Live Buds 3 3 Connected (1) UBL Live Buds 3 will New UBL Live Buds 3 found
i PP ices linked with Ifthis s your device, connect toft.
my account@gmail.com
Choose "UBL Live Buds 3"

to connect.

h

* Compatible with Android
phones running 6+

[ comece o PR

Microsoft Swift Pair



DUAL CONNECT + SYNC U

) ——

L/R

IG)

[9)
-+
o
3
2 o

Mono mode



MULTI-POINT CONINECTION L[

e |
ON ON
LR
(Maximum 2 devices )

® Tap x 1 e Hold (5s)



CONTROLS G

@Ambient Aware*

&Ta\kThr*u* e I L
ie

& o

... Bixby/Sini®/Othens R - Bixby/Siri®/Others
-— -—

®eTapxl eeTapx2 eeeTapx3 e Hold (2s)
* Enable advance controls by connecting your JBL LIVE BUDS 3 to JBL Headphones app ‘



CONTROLS




AUTO PLAY/PAUSE




VOICEAWARE




POWER OFF




MANUAL SETUP )

Factory Reset Restanrt

b e Hold (10s)

®e Tap x 2 e Hold (5s) e Ho|d (10s)



SMART CHARGING CASE™ O}
SETTINGS

< < 3 ©100% 0100% M100% 1652
Smart Charging Case™ Feature Shortcuts
Settings
%58 61004 0100%m
AMBIENT SOUND Y
srighiness

©°®

3= 0100%@100% M100% 16:52

LOCK SCREEN WALLPAPER

i»

0O 0000000




DO MORE WITH THE APP

e i Q' JBLHEADPHONES




CHARGING

 ——

4

Charging through a Qi-certified 10mMiN$=4H ]
wireless charging pad (Not included)




LED BEHAVIORS

y 1 * BT connecting

® * BT connected
))
~ o * BT not connected

k3 m Low battery

[ ] @ Charging

° m Fully charged



TECH SPEC

il

IP55

Model (Earbud):
(Charging case):
Driver size:
Power supply:
Earbud:

Charging case:

Earbud battery type:

Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on and
ANCoff:

Music playtime with BT on and
ANCon:

Music playtime with BT on and
True Adaptive ANC on:

Talk time with ANC off:

Talk time with ANCon:
Frequency response:

LIVEBUDS 3

LIVE BUDS 3C

10 mm/ 0.39" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

4.8 g per pc (9.6 g combined)/

0.0 Ibs per pc (0.02 Ibs combined)
69.89/0.15 Ibs

Lithium-ion battery (60 mAh/ 3.85V)
Lithium-ion battery (620 mAh/3.8V)
2 hrs from empty

Upto 10 hrs
Upto8hrs
Upto7hrs
Upto4.5hrs

Upto5.5hrs
20 Hz - 40 kHz

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:
Bluetooth version (Earbud):

Bluetooth version (Charging case):

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency
range:

Bluetooth transmitter power
(Earbud):

Bluetooth transmitter power
(Charging case):

Bluetooth transmitter modulation

(Earbud):

Bluetooth transmitter modulation

(Charging case):

Maximum operation temperature:

16 0hm

106 dB SPL@1 kHz

96 dBA (EN50332)

-38dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

5.1

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

<7 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



CONTENU DE LA BOITE (COMMANDES

APPLICATION ANC(RBA)*

Obtenez encore plus de controle Ambient Aware (perception de
etde de votre i )

expérience d'écoute avec cette
application gratuite.

CCOMMENT LES PORTER
Essayez les différentes tailles pour
un maintien et des performances
audio parfaits.

PREMIERE UTILISATION
Appuyer (25) | ou

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Choisissez la connexion a
«JBLLive Buds 3 ».

* Compatible avec les téléphones
Android utilisant au moins une
version 6.

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Mode stéréo | Mode mono
(CONNEXION MULTIPOINT

2 appareils maximum
Toucherx 1| Appuyer (5 5)

TalkThru (Conversation)*
Bixby/Siri®/Autres

Toucherx 1|Toucherx2 |
Toucherx 3 | Appuyer (25)

* Activez les commandes
avancées en connectant vos
JBLLIVEBUDS 3 aI'application
JBL Headphones @.
(COMMANDES

1 appui | Balayer
LECTURE / PAUSE AUTO
VOICEAWARE

ARRET

(CONFIGURATION MANUELLE
Réinitialisation d'usine
Redémarrer

Toucherx 2 | Tenir (5'5) |

Tenir (105)

PARAMETRES DU SMART
CHARGING CASE™

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC

SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS

LAPPLICATION Connexion BT
CHARGE BT connecté
Charge via une base de charge sans BT non connecté
il certifiée Qi (non incluse) Batterie faible
Charge
Charge compléte
SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modéle (Ecouteurs) : LIVEBUDS 3
(Boitier de charge) : LIVEBUDS 3¢

Taille de haut-parleur :

Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteurs:

Boitier de charge :
Type de batterie des écouteurs :

Type de batterie du boitier de
charge:

Temps de charge :

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT actif et RBA inactive :
Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA actifs :

Haut-parleur dynamique de
10mm/0,39"

5V==1A

4,8 g piece (9,6 g combinés) /
0,01 Ibs piéce (0,02 Ibs combinés)
69,89/0,15 Ibs

Batterie lithium-ion (60 mAh /

Battere lthium-ion (620 mAh/
theuves complétes
Jusqu'a 10 heures

Jusqu'a 8 heures

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA adaptative :
Autonomie de conversation

sans RBA :

Autonomie de conversation
avecRBA:

Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

Sensibilité :

Pression sonore max. :

Sensibilité du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth (Ecouteurs) :
Version du Bluetooth (Boitier

de charge) :

Version du profil Bluetooth :
Plage de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Puissance du transmetteur
Bluetooth (Ecouteurs) :

Puissance du transmetteur
Bluetooth (Boitier de charge) :
Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth (Ecouteurs) :
Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth (Boitier de charge) :
Température de fonctionnement
maximale :

Jusqu'a 7 heures

Jusqua 4,5 heures
Jusqua 5,5 heures

20 Hz - 40 kHz

16 ohms

106 dB SPLa 1kHz

96 dBA (EN50332)
-38dBV/Paa1kHz

53

5.1

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<10 dBm (PIRE)
<7dBm (PIRE)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
GFSK

45°C



m

HVAD ER DER | £SKEN
APPEN

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
Iytteoplevelse med denne
gratis app.

SADAN BARES DE

Prov forskellige storrelser for at
opna perfekt pasform og lyd.
BRUG FORSTE GANG

Hold (2 sekunder) | eller
TAND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Veelg "JBL Live Buds 3" for at
forbinde.

* Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner der korer 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereotilstand | Monotilstand
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maksimalt 2 enheder

Tryk > 1| Hold (5 sekunder)

GOR MERE MED APPEN LED-SYMBOLER Musikspilletid med Bluetooth teendt
BETJENING OPLADNING Bluetooth forbinder 0g aktiv stajreduktion teendt:
ANC (aktiv stojreduktion)* Opladning via en Qi-certificeret ~ Bluetooth forbundet :’;‘;:’ktsggﬁ‘g“:e"‘asggi‘;ea‘:;;h
Ambient Aware* tradlos op\afjnquplade Bluetooth ikke forbundet stojreduktion taendt:
TalkThru* (medfolger ikke) Lavt batteri Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion
Bixby/Siri*/Andre Oplader slukket:
Trykx 1| Trykx 2| Tryk x 3| Fuldt opladet Talend‘ med aktiv stojreduktion
Hold (2 sekunder) teendt:
* Aktivér avanceret betjening ved impedans:
at forbinde dine JBL LIVE BUDS 3 Falsomhed:
til JBL Headphones-appen @. SPECIFIKATIONER Maksimal SPL:
BETJENING Model (Breprop): LIVEBUDS 3 Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Tryk x 1] Stryg (Opladningsetui): LIVEBUDS 3C Bluetooth-version (oretelefon):
AAUTOMATISK AFSPILNING / Enheds-storrelse: 10mm/0,39" dynamisk enhed Bluetooth-version (opladningsetui):
PAUSE Stromforsyning: 5V=1A Bluetooth-profil-version:
VOICEAWARE Oretelefoner: 4,8gpr.stk (9,6 g kombineret) Bluetooth-senders frekvensomrade:
SLUK Lade-etui: 6989 Bluetooth-senderstyrke

i ): t batteri (60 mAh / (oretelefon):

MANUEL 3,85V) Bluetooth-senderstyrke

Nulstilling til fabriksindstillinger
Genstart

Tryk x 2| Hold (5 sekunde) |
Hold (10 sekunde)
INDSTILLINGER FOR SMART
CHARGING CASE™

Batteritype (lade-etui):

Opladningstid:
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth
taendt og aktiv stejreduktion
slukket:

Litium-ion-batteri (620 mAh /
38Y)
2timer fra tom

Op til 10 timer

(opladningsetui):
Bluetooth-sendermodulation
(oretelefon):
Bluetooth-sendermodulation
(opladningsetui):

Maksimal driftstemperatur:

Op til 8 timer

Optil 7 timer
Optil 4,5 timer

Optil 5,5 timer

20Hz - 40 kHz

16 0hm

106 dB SPL@1 kHz

96 dBA (EN50332)

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)
<7 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



 DE |

VERPACKUNGSINHALT

APP

Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen
App noch mehr Kontrolle

und Personalisierung fiir dein
Horerlebnis.
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN
Probiere fiir eine perfekte
Passform und Audio-Performance
verschiedene GroBen aus.
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
Gedriickt halten (2 Sek.) | oder
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
Weitere

,JBL Live Buds 3" zum Verbinden
auswahlen.

* Kompatibel mit Android-
Telefonen ab Version 6

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-Modus | Mono-Modus
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
Maximal 2 Gerate

1 tippen | Gedriickt halten (5 Sek.)
STEUERELEMENTE

Musikwiedergabezeit mit
eingeschaltetem BT und wirklich
adaptivem ANC:

Gespréchszeit mit ausgeschaltetem
ANC:

Gespréchszeit mit eingeschaltetem
ANC:

Frequenzbereich:

Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version (Ohrhdrer):
Bluetooth-Version (Ladebox):

EINSTELLUNGEN DER SMART LED-VERHALTEN

ANC (Aktives Noise-Cancelling)* CHARGING CASE™ BT wird verbunden
Ambient Aware MACH NOCH MEHR MITDER APP BT verbunden
(Umgebungsbewusst)* AUFLADEN BT nicht verbunden
TalkThru* Laden iiber ein Qi-zertifiziertes, Akku schwach
Bixby/Sirie/Weitere kabelloses Ladegerat Aufladen
1 tippen | 2 tippen | (separat erhaltlich) Voll geladen
3 tippen | Gedriickt halten
(25ek.)
* Aktiviere erweiterte TECHNISCHE DATEN
Steuerelemente, indem du Modell Ohrhorer): LIVEBUDS 3
die JBLLIVE BUDS 3 it (Ladebo): LIVE BUDS 3C
der JBL Headphones-App TreibergroRe: 10- i
verbindest Energieversorgung: 5V==1A
STEUERELEMENTE Ohrhrer: 4,84 proStk. (9,6 g zusammen)
1 x driicken | Wischen Ladebox: 69,89
AUTOM. WIEDERGABE/PAUSE Ohrhdrer-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku
VOICEAWARE deborAkk (60hml\h/3,85 Vikk
AUSSCHALTEN Ladebox-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku
MANUELLES SETUP (€0mAN/35V)

- Ladezeit: 25td. ab leerem Akku
Reset auf die - it mit
Neustart eingeschaltetem BT und
2 tippen| ausgeschaltetem ANC: Bis zu 10 Std.
Gedriickt halten (5 Sek.) | Musikwiedergabezeit mit
Gedriickt halten (10 Sek.) eingeschaltetem ANCund BT: Bis zu 8 Std.

Bluetooth
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsfrequenzbereich:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung
(Ohrhérer):
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung
(Ladebox):

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation

(Ohrhirer):

Biszu7 Std.
Bis zu4,5 Std.

Bis zu 5,5 Std.

20Hz - 40 kHz

16 0hm

106 dB Schalldruckpegel bei 1 kHz
96 dBA (EN50332)

-38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)
<7dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation
GFSK

(Ladebox):
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

45°C



THE
ZIYIKEYAZIAZ
EQAPMOTH
E€aopahiote akopia peyaliTepo
£\eyxo Kal e€atoplikevon ™G
epmelpiag akpoaONG pe autr TV
Swpedv egappoyr.
NOZ NATO OOPEZETE
Nokipdote Slagopetikd peyébn yia
va METOKETe TV TENEL pappoyr
Kai anddoon fixou.
XPHEIH NPQTH OOPA
Kpatijote natpévo (2 6evr) |
ANAMMA & LYNAEXH
AMec
EmAé€re «JBL Live Buds 3» yiava
ouvdeBeite.
* YupBatd pe hégwva Android

i Aetrovpyia
ZYNAEZH MOANANAQON
IHMEION

To oy 2 ouoKevég

Natiote x 1| Kpatjote nampévo
(5 8¢vt)

EAETXOX

ANCH

Ambient Aware (Emiyvwon
nepipaMovtoc)*

TalkThru*

Bixbyy/Siri®/ANeg

Namiotex 1| Nariote x 2 | Nafote
x3 | Kpatriote natnyiévo (2 8eut)

* Evepyomoljote Toug
TIponypévoug eNéyyoug
ouvdéovtac to JBL LIVE

BUDS 3 pe v epappioyr JBL

oy Ov ékdoon 6 1} @.
eTayevéaTepn EAEFXOX

AINAH IYNAEZH + méote X 1| Topete
ZIYTXPONIZMOX AYTOMATH ANANAPATQTH /
JTepeoguviki hetmoupyia | NAYZH

VOICEAWARE OOPTIZH Toriog patapias Bijkng oprion:
IBHIIMO Doprion péow aodppatne fdong I
. " X :
XEIPOKINHTH PYOMIZH popronc pe LG i A ———
Enavagopa epyootaoiakwv nepappaveral) e 0BT evepyomoupévo kai o ANC
puBoewv AEITOYPTIALED g’;‘:‘f\(’;’:“{:ﬂt;‘f i€ povoricpe
) . 1dpKELa avanapaywyi JOVOIKHG
E"W,EKKWW“ . ) ZW&W”, 8T 0 BT kat 10 ANC evepyomomnpéva:
Natfote x 2 | Kpatote nampévo BT ouvdédnke Midpkeia avanapaywyng HOUIKi¢
(5 8evt) | Kparrjote nampévo BT 8¢v ouvdébike e evepyonounjiévo 1o BT kat aknBuv
(10 8evt) Xapnh ota8pn pmatapiag mpocappocTiki ANC:
" Xpovog opihia e To ANC
PYOMIZEIZ SMART CHARGING  Qoprion anevepyomompévo:
ASE™ ‘Exet goprioe mijpwe Xpovoc opuhiac pe To ANC
KANTE NEPIZZOTEPA ME THN ;vspvnnmnum
UYVOTITa AnoKpIoNG:
EOAPMOTH Avtiotaon;:
Evawbnoia:
Méyioto SPL:
EvatoBnoia pikpog@vou:
TEXNIKEE MPOAIATPAEE. Txboan Buetooth (ouorie):
' tooth (01kn 9o :
Moveeho (Akovotikd): LIVEBUDS 3 e Hhop oy oprand
(@1 oprionc): LIVEBUDS 3C Epog auyvoTTwv mopmod Bluetooth:
MéyeBoc odnyou: 10mm /0 39" Buvapikog 08nyoq loxc nopmob Bluetooth (AxouoTiko):
Tpogodogia: SV== loyu¢ mopmoo Bluetooth
AKOUOTIKO: 48gavd wx (9,6 gpali)/ (OrjKn popriong):
0,07 Ibs avd tpy. (0,02 Ibs padi) Mapopgwon mopmod Bluetooth
Orjkn popriong: 69,89/0,15Ibs (AkouoTik6):

Témog pmatapiag akouoTou:

Mnatapia éviay h/

(@1 goprionc):
Méyiom Beppopasia hetroupyiac:

Mnatapia 1ovtwy Mibiov (620 mAh /

2Gpec dnav ebva bt

Ewc 10 wpeg

B apec

g7 dpec
g 4,5 Gpeg

FugS,5 pec

20 Hz - 40 kHz
160hm

106 dB SPL@1 kHz
96 dBA (EN50332)
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

5.1

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)

<7 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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(CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia més control y
personaliza tu escucha con mds

detalle en esta aplicacion gratuita.

COMO AJUSTARLOS

Prueba distintos tamafios para
obtener el ajuste idéneo y un
rendimiento de audio perfecto.
USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
Mantener (25) | o
ENCENDERY CONECTAR
Otros

Selecciona“JBL Live Buds 3" para
conectar.

* Compatible con teléfonos con
Android 6 y versiones posteriores
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
Maximo 2 dispositivos

Tocar x 1| Mantener (5 s)
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelaci6n activa

de ruido)*

Ambient Aware (Escucha del
entorno)*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/0tros

Tocarx 1|Tocarx 2| Tocarx3 |
Mantener (2s)

* Activa los controles avanzados
conectando los JBL LIVE BUDS 3 a
la aplicacion JBL Headphone:
CONTROLES

Pulsar x 1 Deslizar
REPRODUCCION/PAUSA
AUTOMATICA
VOICEAWARE

APAGAR

CONFIGURACION MANUAL
Restablecimientoala
configuracion de fébrica
Reiniciar

Tocar x2| Mantener (55) |
Mantener (10)

CONFIGURACION DEL SMART
CHARGING CASE™

CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

CARGA

(arga mediante una base de carga
inaldmbrica certificada para Qi
(no incluida)

(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE
LOSLED

Conectando Bluetooth
Bluetooth conectado
Bluetooth no conectado
Bateria baja

(arga

(arga completa

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica
con las funciones de Bluetooth y
ANCactivadas:

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica
con Bluetooth y True Adaptive ANC
activados:

Tiempo de conversacion con ANC
desactivada:

Tiempo de conversacion con ANC
activada:

Intervalo d

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo (Auricular):

(Estuche de carga):

Tamaiio del driver:

Fuente de alimentacion:
Auricular:

Estuche de carga:
Tipo de bateria del auricular:

Tipo de bateria de el estuche
de carga:
Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica
con la funcién Bluetooth activada y

ANC desactivada:

LIVEBUDS 3
LIVEBUDS 3C
Unidad dinamica de 10 mm/0,39"

5V=

4,8gporunidad (9,6 g
combinados)

69,89

Baterfa de iones de litio

(60 mAh/3,85V)

Baterfa de iones de litio
(620 mAh/3,8V)

2horas desde carga agotada

Hasta 10 horas

Impedanci
Sensibilidad:

SPL maximo:

Sensibilidad del micréfono:
Bluetooth (Auricular):

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:

Rango de frecuencia del transmisor

Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth
(Auricular):

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth
(Estuche de carga):

Modulacién del transmisor
Bluetooth (Auricular):
Modulacion del transmisor
Bluetooth (Estuche de carga):
Temperatura maxima de
funcionamiento:

Bluetooth (Estuche de carga):

Hasta 8 horas

Hasta 7 horas
Hasta 4,5 horas
Hasta 5,5 horas
20Hz - 40 kHz
160hm

106 dB SPLa 1 kHz
96 dBA (EN50332)
-38dBV/Paa1kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)

<7 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK

45°C
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PAKKAUKSEN SISHLTO
SOVELLUS

Talla ilmaisella sovelluksella voit
hallita kuuntelukokemustasi
entistakin paremmin ja muokata

Napauta x 1| Pidd painettuna
(55)

OHJAIMET

ANCH

Ambient Aware

siitd
KRYTTOOHJEET

Kokeile eri kokoja, jotta

saat parhaan istuvuuden ja
aanenlaadun.

ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA
Pidd painettuna (2s) | tai
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN

Muut

Valitse "JBL Live Buds 3"yhteyden
muodostamiseksi.
*Yhteensopiva Android-
puhelinten kanssa, joissa on
kayttojarjestelmd 6+
KAKSOISLIITANTA + SYNKR.
Stereotila | Monotila
MONIPISTEYHTEYS

Enintéén 2 laitetta

(

TalkThru*
Bixby/Siri®/Muut

Napauta x 1| Napauta %2 |

Pida painettuna () |

Pida painettuna (10s)

SMART CHARGING CASE™ -
ASETUKSET

SOVELLUKSEN
LISAOMINAISUUDET

LATAUTUU

Lataus Qi-sertifioidun langattoman
latausalustan valityksella
(myydaan erillisend)

LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
Muodostetaan BT-yhteytta

BT yhdistetty

BT ei yhdistetty

Alhainen akkuvirta

Latautuu

Taysin ladattu

Puheaika ANC pois p:
Puheaika ANC paalla:
Taajuusvaste:
Impedanssi:
Herkkyys:
Maksimi SPL:
Mikrofonin herkkyys:
Bluetooth-versi i

Napauta x 3 Pid:
*Otalisdohjaimet kayttoon
liittamélla JBL LIVE BUDS 3 -
kuulokkeet JBL Headphones -
sovellukseen @8 .
OHJAIMET

Paina x 1| Pyyhkaise
AUTOMAATTINEN TOISTO /
TAUKO

VOICEAWARE

VIRTA POIS
MANUAALINEN ASENNUS
Tehdasasetusten palautus
Kaynnistd uudelleen.
Napauta x 2|

TEKNISET TIEDOT Bluetooth-versio (Latauskotelo):
Malli (Nappikuuloke): LIVEBUDS 3 Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
(Latauskotelo): LIVE BUDS 3C Bluetooth-lahettimen taajuusalue:
Elementin koko: 10mm/0,39" Bluetooth-ldhettimen teho
elementti (Nappikuuloke):
Virransydtto: SV==1A Bluetooth-ldhettimen teho
Nappikuuloke: 4,89/ kpl (9,6 g yhdistettynd) / (Latauskotelo):
0,01 paunaa / kpl (0,02 paunaa Bluetooth-ldhettimen modulaatio
yhdistettynd) (Nappikuuloke):
Latauskotelo: 69,89/0,15 paunaa Bluetooth-ldhettimen modulaatio
il akun tyyppi: Litit iakku (60 mAh/3,85V) | (Latauskotelo):
1 yyppi: Litium-ioniakku (620 mAh /3,8V) | Maksimi kaytt6lampétil
Latausaika: 2tuntia tyhjastd
Musiikin toistoaika BT péalla ja
ANCpois paalta: Jopa 10 tuntia

Jopa 8 tuntia

Jopa 7 tuntia

Jopa 4,5 tuntia

Jopa 5,5 tuntia
20Hz- 40 kHz

16 ohmia

106 dB SPL@1 kHz
96 dBA (EN50332)
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10 dBm (EIRP)
<7 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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ADOBOZ TARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS

Ezzel az ingyenes alkalmazassal
még tobb ellendrzést és személyre
szabott zenehallgatasi élményt
kaphat.

AHASZNALAT MODJA

Prébaljon ki kiilonbz6 méreteket
atokéletes egyezés és audio-
teljesitmény eléréséhez.

ELSO HASZNALAT

Tartsa lenyomva (2s) | vagy
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Egyebek

Vdlasszaa, JBL Live Buds 3" elemeta
csatlakozdshoz.

MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
Maximélis 2 eszkoz

Erintse meg 1-szer |Tartsa
lenyomva (5s)

VEZERLOK

ANC*

Ambient Aware (Komyezeti zaj
beengedése)*

TalkThru (Beszélgetés)*
Bixby/Siri®/Eqyebek

Erintse meg 1-szer | Erintse meg
2-szer  rintse meg 3-szor | Tartsa
lenyomva (25)

* Engedélyezze a specidlis
vezérlésta JBL LIVEBUDS 3 ésa
JBL Headphones alkalmazis

* is a 6-0s vagy annal
tjabb verzidji Android opercids
rendszer telefonokkal

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS +
SZINKRONIZALAS

Sztered iizemmad |

Mond iizemméd

VEZERLOK

Nyomja le 1-szer | Elhizds
AUTOMATIKUS LEJATSZAS /
SZUNET

VOICEAWARE
KIKAPCSOLAS

MANUALIS BEALLITAS
Gyari visszaallitas
Ujraindités

Erintse meg 2-szer |

ToLTES

Toltés Qi-tandsitassal ellatott
vezeték nélkilli toltéparan
keresztiil (nem tartozék)

Zenelejatszasi idd bekapcsolt BT és

kikapcsolt ANC mellett:

Zenelejétszasi idd bekapcsolt BT és

bekapcsolt ANC mellett:

Legfeljebb 10 6ra

Legfeljebb 8 ora

Zenelejatszas ideje bekapcsolt BT és

Tartsa lenyomva (5s) | LED TULAJDONSAGAI valos adaptiv ANC mellett:
Tartsa lenyomva (10s) BT csatlakoztatdsa Beszélgetési idd kikapcsolt ANC
SMART CHARGING CASE™ BT csatlakoztatva mellett: B
BEALLITASOK BT nincs csatlakoztatva Bme'ﬂf‘“' idg bekapcsolt ANC
TEGYEN TOBBET AZ Macsony akkumulitortoltttség 'F';s:('::‘n‘méhsr
ALKALMAZASSAL Toltés Impedandi
Teljesen feltoltve Erzékenység;
- - Maximalis SPL:
MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Modell (fiilhallgato): LIVEBUDS 3 Bluetooth-verzié (fiilhallgato):
(toltétok): LIVEBUDS 3C Bluetooth-verzid (toltdtok):
Hangszoro mérete: 10mm/0,39" Dinamikus Bluetooth-profilverzié:
hangsz6ré Bluetooth jeladd
Tapelldtas: 5V==1A frekvenciatartomanya:
Fiilhallgaté: 4,89/db (9,6 g egyiittesen) / Bluetooth-jelado teljesitménye
0,01 font / db (0,02 font (fiilhallgato):
egyiittesen) Bluetooth-jelado teljesitménye
Toltotok: 69,89/0,15 font (toltgtok):
Fil 0 tipusa:  Litium-ion df tooth-jeladé modulacio
(60mAh/3,85V) (fiilhallgato):
Tolt6tok tipusa:  Litium-ion g Bluetooth-jeladd modulacidja
(620mAh/3,8V) (toltétok):
Toltésiido: 2 dra teljesen lemerillt allapothdl | Maximalis iizemi hémérséklet:

Legfeljebb 7 6ra
Legfeljebb 4,5 ora
Legfeljebb 5,5 ora
20Hz-40kHz

16 0hm

106 dB SPL 1 kHz-en

96 dBA (EN50332)

-38 dBV/Pa 1 kHz-en

5.

AEDPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10 dBm (EIRP)

<7 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE  TalkThru*

Bixbyy/Siri®/Altri
Ottieni un maggiore controllo Toco X 1|Tocco x 2 |Tocco X 3|
e dellatua 25
esperienza di ascolto con questa * Attiva i controlli
App gratuita. avanzati collegando le tue
COME INDOSSARLI JBLLIVEBUDS 3 all'app JBL

Prova misure diverse per comfort e
prestazioni audio perfetti.

AL PRIMO UTILIZZO

Tenere premuto (25) | o
AACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
Altri

Sceqli“JBL Live Buds 3" per effettuare
il collegamento.

* Compatibile con i telefoni
Android con versione 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modalita stereo | Modalita mono
(CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
Massimo 2 dispositivi

Tocco x 1| Tenere premuto (55)
CONTROLLI

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

Headphones @.
CONTROLLI

Premix 1| Swipe

PLAY/ PAUSA AUTOMATICI
VOICEAWARE
SPEGNIMENTO
IMPOSTAZIONE MANUALE
Ripristino alle impostazioni
predefinite

Riavvia

Tocco x 2 | Tenere premuto (55) |
Tenere premuto (10s)
IMPOSTAZIONI SMART
CHARGING CASE™

FAIDI PIU CON LAPP
RICARICA

Ricarica tramite un pad di
ricarica wireless certificato Qi
(nonincluso)

(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Collegamento BT

BT collegato

BT non collegato

Batteria scarica

Ricarica

Completamente carica

Trova la Guida
rapidain taliano qu.

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello (Auricolari):
(Custodia di ricarica):
Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:
Auricolari:

Custodia di ricarica:
Tipo di batteria degli auricolari:

Tipo di batteria custodia di ricarica:

Tempo di ricarica:

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT
attiva e ANC disattivata:
Autonomia in riproduzione con BT
e ANCattiva:

LIVEBUDS 3

LIVEBUDS 3C

Driver dinamico da 10mm/0,39"
S5V=1A

4,8 per pz (9,6 g combinato) /
0,01 Ibs per pz (0,02 Ibs combinato)
69,89/0,15Ibs

Batteria agli ioni di litio

(60 mAh/3,85V)

Batteria agli ioni di litio
(620mAh/3,8V)

2ore da scariche

Finoa10ore

Finoa 8 ore

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT
e ANCTrue Adaptive attivi:
Autonomia in conversazione con
ANC disattivata:

a del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth (Auricolari):
Versione Bluetooth (Custodia
diricarica):
Versione profilo Bluetooth:

Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth (Auricolari):

Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth (Custodia di ricarica):
Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth (Auricolari):
Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth (Custodia di ricarica):
Temperatura d'esercizio massima:

Finoa7 ore
Finoa4,5ore

Finoa5,5 ore

20Hz- 40 kHz

16 0hm

106 dB SPL@1 kHz

96 dBA (EN50332)
-38dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

5.1

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2,
HFPV1.8

2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

<7 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK.
45°C



VERPAKKINGSINHOUD Vasthouden (5 seconden)
APP BEDIENING
Gemet van nog meer controle en ANC (Actieve

id om jouw eigen {
Iu\s(erervanng te creéren met deze  Ambient Aware
qratis app. (Omgevingsbewust)*
DRAGEN TalkThru (Doorpraten)*
Probeer verschillende maten om Bixby/Siri®/Anderen

een perfecte pasvorm te vinden
en optimale audioprestaties te
verzekeren.

INGEBRUIKNAME
Vasthouden (2 seconden) | of
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
Anderen

Selecteer"JBL Live Buds 3" om
verbinding te maken.

* Compatibel met Android-
telefoons met 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-modus | Mono-modus
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING
Maximaal 2 apparaten
1xtikken |

1xtikken | 2xtikken | 3x tikken |
Vasthouden (2 seconden)
*Schakel geavanceerde
bediening in door je
JBLLIVEBUDS 3 aan te sluiten op
de JBL Headphones-app & .
BEDIENING

1 xindrukken | Vegen
AUTOMATISCH AFSPELEN /
PAUZE

VOICEAWARE
UITSCHAKELEN
HANDMATIGE INSTELLING
Fabrieksinstellingen

Herstart

2xtikken |

Vasthouden (5 seconden) |
Vasthouden (10 seconden)
SMART CHARGING CASE™
INSTELLINGEN

DOE MEER MET DE APP
OPLADEN

Opladen via een Qi-gecertificeerd
draadloze oplader (niet
meegeleverd)

LED-FUNCTIES

BT verbinden

BT verbonden

BT niet verbonden

Batterij bijna leeg

Opladen

Volledig opgeladen

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model (Oordopje):
(Oplaadcase):

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Oordopje:

Oplaadcase:
Type oordopjesbatterij:

Batterijtype oplaadcase:
Oplaadtijd:

Muzlekafspeelnjd met BT aan
en ANC ui

LIVEBUDS 3
LIVEBUDS 3C

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan

en ANCaan:

Afspeeltijd van muziek met BT aan
enTrue Adaptive ANCaan:
Spreektijd met ANC uit:

Spreektijd met ANCaan:
Frequentierespons:

Impedantie:

Gevoeligheid:

Maximaal SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie (Oordopje):
Bluetooth-versie (Oplaadcase):
Bluemoth-pmﬁelversie

th-zender:

10 mm /0.39" dynamische dri

5V==1A

48qelk (9,6 gsamen) /

0.01 s elk (0.02 Ibs samen)

69,89/0.15Ibs

Lithium-ion battery (60 mAh /
,85V)

Lithium-ion battery (620 mAh /

2 uur wanneer leeg

Tot 10 uur

Vermagzn Bluetooth-zender
(Oordopje):

Vermogen Bluetooth-zender
(Oplaadcase):
Bluetooth-zendermodulatie
(Oordopje):
Bluetooth-zendermodulatie
(Oplaadcase):

Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

Tot 8 uur

Tot 7 uur

Tot 4,5 uur

Tot 5,5 uur

20Hz - 40 kHz
16.0hm

106 dB SPL@1 kHz
96 dBA (EN50332)
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10 dBm (EIRP)
<7 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



m

DETTEER | ESKEN

APP

Fé bedre kontroll og tilpasning

av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET

Prov ulike storrelser for & finne den
perfekte passformen og lyden.
FORSTE GANGS BRUK

Hold (25) | eller

SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL

Andre

Velg «JBL Live Buds 3» for  koble til.
*Kompatibel med Android-telefoner

GJOR MER MED APPEN LED-ATFERD
KONTROLLER LADER BT koble til
ANC* Lader gjennom en Qi-sertifisert BT tilkoblet
Ambient Aware* trédlos ladepute (medfolgerikke) BT ikke tilkoblet
TalkThru* Lite batteri
Bixby/Siri®/Andre Lader
Tappx 1|Tappx 2|Tapp X 3| Fulladet
Hold (25)
* Aktiver t ved
& koble JBL LIVE BUDS 3til JBL TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER
Headphones-appen Modell (repropp): LIVEBUDS 3
KONTROLLER (Ladeeske): LIVEBUDS 3¢

Trykk x 1] Sveip
AUTOMATISK AVSPILLING /
PAUSE

som kjorer 6+ VOICEAWARE

DOBBELTTILKOBLING + SLAAV

SYNKRONISERING MANUELL KONFIGURERING

FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE Start pé nytt

Maks. 2 enheter Tapp x 2| Hold (55) | Hold (105)
INNSTILLINGER FOR SMART

Tapp x 1| Hold (55)

CHARGING CASE™

Driverstorrelse:
Stramforsyning:

10mm/0,39" dynamisk driver
5V=1A

Orepropp: 4,8 pr.stk (9,6 g samlet) /0,01
pund pr. stk (0,02 pund samlet)
Ladeeske: 69,89/0,15 pund
Liti battteri (60 mAh /
3,85V)

Ladeeskens batteritype:

Ladetid:
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa
og ANCav:

Litium-ion-battteri (620 mAh /
38V)
2timer ndr tomt

Opptil 10 timer

Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa
0g ANC pa:
Spilletid med BT pa og True
Adaptive ANC pé:

Taletid med ANCav:

Taletid med ANC pé:
Frekvensrespons:

Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfolsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon (@repropp):
Bluetooth-versjon (Ladeeske):
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-senderens
frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendereffekt (Grepropp):
Bluetooth-sendereffekt (Ladeeske):
Modulering for Bluetooth-sender
(Brepropp):

Modulering for Bluetooth-sender
(Ladeeske):

Maks driftstemperatur:

Opptil 8 timer

Opptil 7 timer

Opptil 4,5 timer
Opptil 5,5 timer
20Hz - 40kHz
16.0hm

106 dB SPLved 1 kHz
96 dBA ved EN50332
-38 dBV/Pa ved 1kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)
<7dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKACA

Iyskaj jeszcze wigksza kontrole
imozliwosc personalizacji
brzmienia, wykorzystujac te
bezptatng aplikacje.

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SEUCHAWEK
Wyprdbuj rzne rozmiary,

aby zyska¢ wygode noszenia
stuchawek i najlepsze parametry
audio.

PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
Przytrzymaj (2) | lub
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA |
LACZENIE

Inne

Wybierz,JBL Live Buds 3", aby
nawiaza¢ pofaczenie.
*Kompatybilne ze smartfonami z
systemem Android w wersji 6+
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Tryb dzwigku stereo | Tryb
diwieku mono

POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
Maks. dwa urzadzenia

Stuknijx 1| Przytrzymaj (5 s)
ELEMENTY STEROWANIA

ANC*

Ambient Aware (wlycz, by stysze¢
otoczenie)*

TalkThru (rozmawiaj bez
zdejmowania stuchawek)*
Bixby/Siri®/Inne

Stuknijx 1 Stuknijx 2 | Stuknijx 3|
Przytrzymaj (2)

*Wiacz sterowanie
zaawansowane, faczac stuchawki
JBLLIVE BUDS 3 zaplikagja JBL
Headphones @
ELEMENTY STEROWANIA
Naciénij x 1| Przeciagnij
AUTOMATYGZNE
ODTWARZANIE/
WSTRZYMANIE
VOICEAWARE
WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA

RECZNA KONFIGURACJA tadowanie przez podktadke do Czas odtwarzania muzyki z
Przywracanie ustawieri fadowania bezprzewodowego whaczong funkeja BT i wylaczong
fabrycznych 7 (] Eunqu ANC: .
. muzykiz
Uruchfm ponownie _ 0sobno) whaczona funkeja BTi ANC:
Stuknijx 2 | Przytrzymaj (55) | DZIALANIE DIODY LED (zas odtwarzania muzyki z
Przytrzymaj (105) Nawiazywanie potaczenia BT wiaczona funkja True Adaptive
USTAWIENIA SMART CHARGING BT pogtaczone ANCorazBT:
™ N (zas rozmawiania z wylaczong
CASE . ~ BT niepodfaczone funkdja ANC:
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI Niski poziom akumulatora Czas rozmawiania z wiaczong
APLIKAC)I Ladowanie funkGa ANG:
P: :
LADOWANIE Petne natadowanie I;;Tga[;r(zjearzmszenla
Czutosé:
ie akustyazne
EPL; $¢ mikrofc
z2utosc mikrofonu:
SPECYFIKACIA TECHNICZNA Wersja Bluetooth (Stuchawka):
Model (Stuchawka): LIVEBUDS 3 Wersja Bluetooth (Etui fadujace):
(Etui fadujace): LIVEBUDS 3C Wersja profilu Bluetooth:
Rozmiar przetwornika: 10mm/0,39" glosnik dynamiczny | Zakres czestotliwosci nadajnika
Iasilanie: ==1A Bluetooth:
Stuchawka: 4,8 gkazda (9,6 g razem) /0,01 Moc nadajnika Bluetooth
funta kazda (0,02 funta razem) (Stuchawka):
Etuifadujace: 69,89/0,15 funta Moc nadajnika Bluetooth
Typ k:  Akumulator litowo-j (Etui fadujace):
(60mAh /3,85V) Modulagja nadajnika Bluetooth
Typ tadujacym: Akumulator [i j (
(620 mAh /3,8V) Modulagja nadajnika Bluetooth

Czastadowania:

2godz. od wyczerpania

(Etui fadujace):
Maks. temperatura robocza:

do 10 godz
do8godz

do7godz
do4,5 godz

do5,5godz
20Hz ~40kHz

16 omow

106 dB SPL przy 1 kHz
96 dBA (EN50332)
-38 dBV/Pa przy 1kHz

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz- 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)

<7 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

FSK
45°C



CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
APLICATIVO

Tenha mais controle e
personalizagdo na sua experiéncia
de dudio com esse aplicativo
gratuito.

MODO DE USAR

Experimente diferentes tamanhos
até encontrar o mais confortdvel e
omelhor desempenho de dudio.
PRIMEIRA UTILIZAGAO

Segure por dois segundos | ou
LIGAR E CONECTAR

Outros

EscolhaJBL Live Buds 3" para
conectar.

* Compativel com smartphone
Android na versao 6 ou posterior
DUAL CONNECTE
SINCRONIZAGAO

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXAO MULTIPONTOS
Méximo de 2 dispositivos

Toque uma vez | Segure por cinco

segundos

CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelamento de Ruidos
Adaptativo)*

Ambient Aware (permite escutar
0s0m ambiente)*

TalkThru (permite conversar sem
desligar 0 som)*
Bixby/Siri®/Outros

Toque uma vez | Toque duas vezes |
Toque trés vezes | Segure por dois
segundos

*Habilite controles avancados
conectando seu JBL LIVE

BUDS 3 ao aplicativo JBL
Headphones @ .

(CONTROLES

Pressione uma vez | Deslizar
PLAY/PAUSA AUTOMATICO
VOICEAWARE

DESLIGA

CONFIGURACAO MANUAL
Restaura configuracdes de fabrica
Reiniciar

Toque duas vezes | Segure por
5segundos | Segure por 10

de carregamento sem fio com
certificagéo Qi (ndo inclusa)

segundos FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED

CONFIGURAGOES DO SMART BT conectando

CHARGING CASE™ BT conectado

MAIS RECURSOS COM 0 BT ndo conectado

APLICATIVO Bateria fraca

CARREGANDO (arregando

Carregamento através de uma base  Bateria carregada

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

Modelo (fone de ouvido): LIVEBUDS 3

(estojo de carregamento): LIVEBUDS 3C

Tamanho do driver: Dr\vevdlnamw(ode10mm/039“

Alimentagdo de energia: =

Fone de ouvido: 4 8 q pm pega (9,6 g combinados) /
0,01 1Ibs por peca (0,02 Ibs
combmados)

Estojo de carregamento: 69,89/0,1

Tipo de bateria do fone de ouvido:

Bateria do estojo para
carregamento:

Tempo de carga:

Tempo de reprodugao de miisica
com BT ligado e ANC desligado:

51bs
Bateria de ion-litio (60 mAh /
3,85V)
Bateria de fon-litio (620 mAh /
até 2 horas (carga total)

Até 10 horas

Tempo de reprodugdo de musica

com BT ligado e ANC ligado: Até 8 horas
Tempo de reprodugao de misica

com BT ligado e ANC Adaptativo

(True) ligado: Até 7 horas
Tempo de conversagdo com ANC

desligado: Até 4,5 horas
Tempo de conversagao com o

ANCligado: Até 5,5 horas
Resposta de frequéncia: 20 Hz - 40 kHz
Impeda 16 ohms
Sensibilidade: 106 dB SPL@1 kHz
SPL méximo: 96 dBA (EN50332)

lade do microfone: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Versao Bluetooth (fone de ouvido): 5.3

Versao Bluetooth (estojo de
carregamento): 5.1

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth: A2DP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2,
HFPV1.8

Faixa de frequéncia do transmissor

Bluetooth: 2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth
(fone de ouvido): <10dBm (EIRP)

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth
(estojo de carregamento):
Modulagao de transmissao
Bluetooth (fone de ouvido) :

<7 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Modulagao de transmissao
Bluetooth (estojo de carregamento): GFSK
Temperatura maxima de uso: 45°C



Bl

DETTAFINNS | LADAN
APP

Fa annu mer kontroll

och anpassning av dina
musikupplevelser med den har
gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKA SITTA

Testa olika storlekar for att fa
perfekt passform och ljud.
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN
Hall ned (2s) | eller

SLA PA & ANSLUT

Ovriga

ValjJBL Live Buds 3" for att ansluta.

* Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner som kar 6+
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-lage | Mono-lige
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING
Max 2 enheter

Tryck x 1| Hall ned (5'5)

KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri°/Ovriga

Tryckx 1| Tryck 2 | Tryck 3|
Hall ned (25)

* Aktivera avancerade funktioner
genom att ansluta dina JBL LIVE
BUDS 3 till JBL Headphones-
appen@.

KONTROLLER

Tryckx 1| Svep

AUTOMATISK UPPSPELNING/
PAUS

VOICEAWARE

STANG AV

MANUELL INSTALLNING
Fabriksaterstallning

Restart

Tryck x 2| Hall ned (5s) |
Hallned (105)

INSTALLNINGAR FOR SMART

LED-FUNKTIONER

Musikspeltid med BT pa och True

Upp till 7 timmar
Upp till 4,5 timmar
Upp till 5,5 timmar
20Hz - 40 kHz
160hm

106 dB SPLvid 1 kHz
96 dBA (EN50332)
-38 dBV/Pavid 1 kHz

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10 dBm (EIRP)

<7dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C

CHARGING CASE™ BT ansluter Adaptive ANC pa:
GOR MER MED APPEN BT anslutet Taltid med ANCav:
LADDNING T ¢janslutet Jalidmed ACp:
Laddning via en Qi-certifierad L&g batteriniva I:p:::;::m ang:
tradlos laddningsplatta Laddar Kanslighet:
(medfdljer ej) Fullt laddad Max SPL:
Mikrofonkénslighet:
Bluetooth-version (6 :
Bluetooth-version (laddningsfodral): 5.1
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER Bluetooth-profilens version:
Modell (dronsnécka): LIVEBUDS 3 Bluetooth-sindarens
(laddningsfodral): LIVEBUDS 3¢ frekvensomfang:
Storlek pa hogtalarelement: 1:) mm /0,39 tum dynamiskt F_!"emo}_hk | darens effekt
element loronsnacka):
Stromforsrjning: 5V==1A Bluetooth-sandarens effekt
Gronsnacka: 4,8 g/styck (9,6 g tillsammans) (Iaddmngsﬁ.).dral]: .
Laddningsfodral: 69,89 B_!uetuo_(_h-sandavens modulering
Batterityp, Gronsnickor: Litiumjon (60 mA/3,85V) g::’:;::;k:“dm“s ol
Batterityp, laddningsfodral: Litiumjon (620 mAh/3,8V) (laddningsfodral): 9
Laddningstid: 2 timmar frén tomt Max drifttemperatur:

Musikspeltid med BT pa och ANCav: Upp till 10 timmar
Musikspeltid med BT pa och ANC pa: Upp till 8 timmar




KUTU IGERIGi

UYGULAMA

Buicretsiz uygulamaile
dinleme deneyiminizi daha
fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve
kisisellestirebilirisiniz.
NASILTAKILIR

Miikemmel uyum ve ses
performansi icin degisik olgileri
deneyin.

ILK KULLANIM

Basili Tut (2s) | veya

GUCU AGMA VE BAGLANMA
Digerleri

Baglanmakigin“JBL Live Buds
3"iisecin.

* Android 6 ve iizeri telefonlarla
uyumludur

IKiLi BAGLANTI +
SENKRONIZASYON

Stereo mod | Mono mod
COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI
Enfazla 2 cihaz

Tiklax 1| Basili Tut (Ss)
KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware (Ortam
Farkindalign)*

TalkThru (Aracihiyla konusma)*
Bixby/Siri®/Digerleri

Tikdax 1|Tiklax 2| Tiklax 3|
BasiliTut (2s)

* JBLLIVE BUDS 3'iiniizii JBL
Headphones uygulamasina
baglayarak gelismis kontrolleri
etkinlestirin.

KONTROLLER

1kere tiklayin | Kaydir
OTOMATiK OYNAT / DURAKLAT
VOICEAWARE

GUCU KAPATMA

MANUEL KURULUM

Fabrika ayarlari

Yeniden baglat

Tiklax 2 | Basili Tut (55) |

Basili Tut (105)

SMART CHARGING CASE™ LED HAREKETLERI

AYARLARI BT baglaniyor

UYGULAMA iLE DAHA FAZLASINI BT baglandi

YAPIN BT bagl degil

$ARJ ETME Diisiik pil giicii

Qi-belgeli kablosuz sarj pediile sarj ~ Charging

edin (Dahil degildir) Tam sarj oldu

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

Model (Kulaklik): LIVEBUDS 3

(Sarj kutusu): LIVE BUDS 3C

Siiriicii boyutu: 10 mm /0,39" DinamiK Siriicii

Giig kaynagr: SV==1A

Kulaklik: 4,8 g biradet (9,6 g ki adet) /0,01
Ibs bir adet (0,02 Ibs iki adet)

Sarj kutusu: 69,89/0,15Ibs

Kulaklik pil tii Lityum-iyon Pil (60 mAh /3,85V)

Sarj kutusu pil tiirii:
Sarj silresi:

BT aikken ve ANC kapaliyken
miizik calma siiresi:

Lityum-iyon Pil (620 mAh /3,8V)
Sarji tamamen tiikendikten
sonra 2 saat

10 saate kadar

BT ve ANC agikken miizik calma
siiresi

BT ve Gergek Uyarlanabilir ANC
agikken miizik calma siiresi:
ANC kapaliyken konugma siiresi:
ANCagikken konusma siiresi:
Frekans araligi:

Empedans:

Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth siiriimii (Kulakiik):
Bluetooth siiriimii ($arj kutusu):
Bluetooth profil siiriimii:
Bluetooth verici frekans aralig:
Bluetooth verici giicii (Kulaklik):
Bluetooth veridi giicii ($arj kutusu):
Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu
(Kulaknk):

Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu

(Sarj kutusu):

Maksimum galisma sicakligi:

8 saate kadar

7 saate kadar

4,5 saate kadar

5,5 saate kadar
20Hz- 40 kHz

16 0hm

106 dB SPL@1 kHz
96 dBA (EN50332)
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

<7 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



KOMIIEKT NIOCTABKM Ynepxinsaiire (S cex) epesanycrms . sxnosenbm BT Bbikmovensim ANC:
TIPUTOKEHHE IMEMEHTDI YIIPABAIEHIA Kocturrecs 2 pasa | Ynepusaiire Ea?awgl JHIMKATOPOB BpenA BOCTpON3BeeHNA My3bikn C
JononnuTenbHbie BosmoxHocTd  ANC (AKTHBHOe (5 cex) | Ynepxusaitre (10 cex) h :}11 BKIoueHHbIMI BT 1 ANC:
YIpABTIEHI W HACTPOIIKIA wymonogasnenne)* HACTPO/K SMART CHARGING n"ﬂ"““"‘e“"e o Bpems BOCIPOU3BEACHHS My3bIKH
napameTpoB NPOCTYLLINBAHUA € Ambient Aware (YsennuenHas CASE™ OAKIIOYEHNE N0 IpH BK/TI04EHHBIX YHKuMAX BT  True
- p [IOMORHUTEbHBIE YCTaHOBNEHO Adaptive ANC (onHocTblo aganTuBHoe
ann\;;(eHm pes)* ™me n 10 BT He aKTUBHOE WyMoMoaBAeHve):
: B ANC:

KAK HCTIONb30BATD TalkThru (nowesme rpowkoc | MPUOMEHMEM ycrawoseo Boenn naoronomn coxmouemnt ANG

" AKKyMynSTOp paspixeH pems p P :
Monpobyiite pa3nuuHble pasmepbl,  AnA obuienua)* 3APAJKA 3apaKa YacToTHan xapaKTepUCTIKa:
4T06b1 N0A06paTh MAeaNbHyt Bixby /Siri® / Mipouee 3apajKa Cnomoliibio i PARK o ConpoTuBnenme:
NIOCaAKY W 38yuaHIe. Kockmecs 1 pas| KocHitec 6ecnpOBOAHOIi 3apAAHOIA O7HOCTBI0 3apAXerbl YyBCTBUTENBHOCTL:
MNEPBOE CMOb30BAHHUE 2pasa | Kocurech 3 pasa | Makc. ypoBeHb 38yK0BOT0 AaBneHs:
Yaepxusaiire (2 cek) | win YaepxuBaiite (2 cex) IbHOCTb MMKPO§OHa:
BKJTHOYEHUE U CONPAXKEHME  * Mogkniouwte qononkitenshble | TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM ::g::: g:::::::: E::z:;u”h'::);ymxp)'
Mposee ) SNEMEHTL! YMIPABAEHHA NP Mopens (Haywmink): LIVEBUDS 3 Bepcua npodwna Bluetooth: '
Boibepure «JBLLive Buds 3» ana TIOAKMIOYEHIM HayLUIHUKOB (3apAaHbiii GyTnAp): LIVEBUDS 3 YacroTHbi AMana30H
TIOKTHOYEHMA. JBLLIVEBUDS 3 k npunoxenitio Pa3mep mem6paHbi: ‘menBpana pusamika 10 mm / nepeparuuka Bluetooth:
* CoBMecTumoCTb c Tenedokamn  JBL Headphones 0,39 Atoiima MolyHocTb nepepatuuka
Android 6+ MHero 5B===1A Bluetooth (Haywhuku):
JIBOMHOE NOAKMIOYEHME +  Haxmure 1 pa3 | (maxuyTs Haywhnku: 487/ wr. (9,6 78 Komnnexte) / Mouwocts nepegaruuka
CHHXPOHU3ALMA ABTOMATUYECKOE 847 ona ur. (002 yiras Bluetooth (sapagusii oyTnap):
Crepeopexim | MoHopexim BOCNPOU3BEAEHME 3 . . 23";”"?3?5 Monynsuna nepeparuka Bluetooth
MHOTOTOYEUHO NIPHOCTAHOBKA kbt A1/015 e (Hayumna): —
MOAKMIOYERUE VOICEAWARE (60 mAu /3,85 B) (3apapwbiit yTap):
Makcumym 2 yctpoiicrea BbIKNHYEHUE T (S i it M:
Kocuecs 1pas | PYYHAA HACTPOIIKA (620 mAu/3,88) SKcnnyaTayum:

(6poc 70 3aBOACKNX HACTPOeK

nAoLAAKY C cepTUdUKALIMEi
Qi (He BXoauT B KOMIEKT

Bpemn sapaaK:
BpemA BOCpON3BeACHI MY3bIKM C

24, Nocne NOnHol paspAAKIA
20104

no8u

o7y
45y

RS54

201y -40 KMy

160

106 45 Y30 npw 1 KT

96 7BA (EN50332)

38 26B/Ma npu 1 K1

53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,41Ty-2,4835 My

<10 26/mBT (SUMM)

<7 1B/mBr (GHAM)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK

45°C
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BFNRE
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B%1818E
|EUR(|RE )

=5

ANC (ERNFEIR) *
Ambient Aware  (FR15E
)

Talkthru (B ERSEBIE) *
Bixby/Siri®/ =Lt
REVR|RELVR|
REIR|RE )
* JE{/REX) JBLLIVE BUDS 3 3
%1 JBL Headphones APP iZ
BiEF @ UEAER
250,

pe )

1|8
BEhERE R
EEREA

%

FahigE
EHTRE

3]

mE 2R

®BiE ) |

BE (10#) LED $ERATHREY
SMART CHARGING CASE™ i 8 IR 5F IE7E)E %
RRESEE EFEEE
Fe EoF R
WEEGMNENELT BB RRE
iR (RHEH) 7 E1E7E
=550
BANIE
S (HM) : LIVEBUDS 3
(EBE) : LIVE BUDS 3
IR TRY 10mm/0.39" BHEIREN E 7T
iR 5V==1A
E#: —R48g (—8
—Z007lbs (—8 Joouhs)
R 69.89/0.15 Ibs
EfsieR: ?fv?@im (60man/
TR %%%?ee,m (620mAn/
FEERRdE zﬁdxﬂ; (M= @3]
FBIETHEX A ERHFER
BESELE S GER % 10/)\8¢

HE%H‘%DEEIJB&@&E?E‘J
B RIEREYE
FREFAES S8
%mw@wmsﬁﬁm
ol

S PR IRASAOIEIE
Bia]:

TR ERhREIRE B0iEIE
By(a]:

SRR :

FE#:

REE:
BASPLEER:

B A
K?&E‘J%&ﬁE?EEI

ik 8/

ik 7/BY

ik 45/)\8F

HKIK 5.5/ \BF
20Hz - 40kHz

16 0hm

106 dB SPL@1 kHz

96 dBA (EN50332)
-38dBV/Pa@1 kHz

51

A2DPV14, AVRCPVI.62
< HFPV1.

2.4GHz- 2.4835 GHz
/I\F 10 dBm (EIRP)
/I\F 7 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK. m/4-DQPSK. 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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ANC (EBIPEIR) *
Ambient Aware  (FE1E
A
Talkth (EIERIERE) *
Bixby/Siri®/EL At
ST | SBR[ 85
BT |#&ME )

* 51814 JBLLIVE BUDS 3
JE 45 % JBL Headphones
2@ - RS
280 o

fetE

%—T |85
BEEREE
VOICEAWARE

Ui

FHRE

FERRER

BT

BT T |

BE () |

#E (10#)

SMART CHARGING CASE™ 38 7E  LED HRAE
FHItREAREE B
BME BFEEE
E BRI
BB ORHNEGERE  EHESME
R CREEMY) ETRE  FED
BRHE
BATRE
Bk (HH) LIVEBUDS 3
(REBR) : LIVEBUDS 3¢
SEEHERRT ¢ 10mm/039" BYASEEEN 3R
TR 5V==1A
EHig: FE439 (ML 69 /
S 001bs (MI%E0021bs)

RER : 69.89/0.15Ibs
Eimithaa S2RET EEH (60 mAR/3.85V)
REREMEE SRET EE M (620 mAR/3.8V)
FEEBRR : WEBRINTTHT 2\
r‘mEF‘iﬁ&EE‘ﬂ”ﬂsﬁﬁﬁ

BBy S ELB AT RY iz 10/)\BF
EETRTHERIBEE
ISESEE I RiEs /B

FERE S R FLIE B R L 8
%%WF?E&EE’JE%F@

rzﬂ%mm%ﬁmm
T BERER AR
SERSR -

SAE[EIFE

[{zt7

WEE :

BRASPL !
ERABNE :
BEFRA ()
EFRAE (RER)
B RERRRAS

B RS SAREE
EF G
(EH#) -

-t ES
(TBR)
B asiine
(5#) -
B EaiRe
(FER)
RARIERE

RIET/EF
RIE 45/

RIE S5/
20Hz - 40kHz

16 BRYS

106 dB SPL@1 kHz
96 dBA (EN50332)
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV14 ~ AVRCPV16.2
HFPV18
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<10 dBm (EIRP)
<7 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK ~ m/4-DQPSK ~ 8DPSK

GFSK.
45°C
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ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar
kontrol dan personalisasi
pengalaman mendengarkan
sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda.
CARA PEMAKAIAN

Coba berbagai ukuran demi
kenyamanan dan kualitas audio.
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA
Tahan (2 dtk) | atau
MENYALAKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN

Lainnya

Pilih“JBL Live Buds 3" untuk
menyambungkan.
*Kompatibel dengan ponsel
Android dengan sistem 6+
PENYAMBUNGAN +
SINKRONISASI GANDA
Mode Stereo | Mode Mono
SAMBUNGAN BANYAKTITIK
Maksimum 2 perangkat

Ketuk x 1| Tahan (5 dtk)
KONTROL

ANC (Penghilang Derau Aktif)*
Ambient Aware (Sadar Sekitar)*
TalkThru (Mode Percakapan)*
Bixby/Siri®/Lainnya

Ketuk 1| Ketuk 2| Ketuk <3 |
Tahan (2tk)

* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan
dengan menyambungkan
JBLLIVEBUDS 3 ke aplikasi

Tekan x 1| Geser
PUTAR/JEDA OTOMATIS
VOICEAWARE
MEMATIKAN

PENGATURAN MANUAL

Atur ulang ke pengaturan pabrik
Mulai Ulang

Ketuk x 2| Tahan (5 dtk) |
Tahan (10 dtk)

PENGATURAN SMART
CHARGING CASE™

KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
PENGISIAN DAYA

Mengisi daya menggunakan alas
pengisi daya nirkabel yang sudah
bersertifikasi Qi (Tidak disertakan)

POLALED

BT menyambungkan
BT tersambung

BT tidak tersambung
Daya baterai lemah
Mengisi daya

Daya terisi penuh

Waktu pemutaran musik dengan
BT aktif dan ANC aktif:
Lama pemutaran musik saat BT

aktif dan True Adaptive ANC aktif:

Waktu bicara dengan ANC nonakti
Waktu bicara dengan ANC aktif:
Respons frekuensi:

Impedans:

Sensitivitas:
SPL

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model (Earbud):
(Casing pengisi daya):
Ukuran driver:

(Catu daya:

Earbud:

Casing pengisi daya:
Tipe baterai earbud:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi daya:
Lama pengisian daya:

Waktu pemutaran musik dengan
BT aktif dan ANC nonaktif:

LIVEBUDS 3

LIVE BUDS 3C

Driver Dinamis 10 mm/0,39"
5V=1A

4,8 g per buah (total 9,6 )/
0,01 Ibs per buah (total 0,02 Ibs)
69,89/0,15 Ibs

Baterai litium-ion (60 mAh/
3,85V)

Baterai litium-ion (620 mAh/
38

2 jam dari keadaan kosong

Hingga 10 jam

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth (Earbud):
Versi Bluetooth

(Casing pengisi daya):

Versi profil Bluetooth:
Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Hingga 8 jam

Hingga 7 jam
Hingga 4,5 jam
Hingga 5,5 jam
20Hz- 40 kHz
16.0hm

106 dB SPL@1 kHz
96 dBA (EN50332)
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

n20PV1 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

Daya pemancar Bluetooth (Earbud): <10 dBm (EIRP)

Daya pemancar Bluetooth
(Casing pengisi daya):

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth
(Earbud):

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth
(Casing pengisi daya):

Suhu pengoperasian maksimum:

<7 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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VR OBBEAT ! UFOLAF YNy T

BT 2OBHEAT

FEEEA :
BIA > ANCH 7 TOEXRE
3l

— (60mAh/3.85V)
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Bluetooth/\—> 3> (FFBT
—2 5.
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av:

Bluewothimi" kSR
R

Blue(ooth?ﬁ" 5>
—HA (Avh)
Blue(ooth?ﬁ" NS

5 T8I —2X)
Bluewothimi" s
—ZH (1vhY)
Bluetooth FH15 B = /Z Iy 5!

TET—

nik?]{'ﬁf%uﬁmg

RAKISESRY
RAKITBERY
RAHI4SESR
BRAHIS SR
20Hz~-40kHz

160

1064 SPL@1kHz

96dBA (ENS0332)
-380BV/Pa@kHz

.1
A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2.
HFPV1.8

2.4GHz~2.4835GHz
1008 (EIRP)
7B (EIRP)
GFSK. m/4-DQPSK. 8DPSK.

GFSK
45°C
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ETOIHS)

LED S&

BHES
BTHZEE
BT o
HHE 2| £
Bk

A 5™

bt gin
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LIVEBUDS 3

LIVE BUDS 3¢
10mm/0.39" CHO|LHaY
Eatolt]

SV==1A
12 4.89(2 2 9.69)/
THE 0.011bs(225 0.021bs)
69.89/0.15lbs

2|& 0| 2 HYE 2|
(60mAN/3.85V)

2|5 0|2 HiEf2|
(620mAN/3.8V)

HHE 2| Y EE 242

Z|ch0Al12t

BT 9! ANC M A| S
A A ZE:

BT 2! E2 O HE|
(HE|E o[ = ZH& 2!
Al S0 R Al ZE:
ANCSHR Al 3} AI2E:
ANCEE Al S8HAIZE:

LERIFS

Bluetooth (0| O{EH =):
Bluetooth T (T 7|0 2):
Bluetooth T2 ! H{T:
Bluetooth &417| ZEI4= 142l
Bluetooth 417 £

(O] E):

Bluetooth & 17| &
L]

i)

(BEHAO]2):
Bluetooth & 217|
(Ol{HE):
Bluetooth & 417 4
(EHAO]2):

A ztE 25

[

[

e gzt

i 7A12
Z|CH45A12¢
i s5A12H
20Hz~40kHz

160

106dB SPL@1kHz
96BA(EN50332)
-380BV/Pa@1kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2.4GHz~2.4835GHz

<10dBm(EIRP)
<7dBm(EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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A

To protect battery lifespan, fully charge at least once
every 3 months. Battery life will vary due to usage
patterns and environmental conditions.

FR pour pmteger la vie de la batterie, chargez la complétement
au moins une fois tous les 3 mois. La durée de vie de la batterie
varie en fonction des modes dutilisation et des conditions
environnementales.
For at optimere batteriets levetid skal du oplade fuldt ud mindst en
gang i kvartalet. Batteriets levetid afhanger af brugsmanstre og
omgivelser.
Lade zum Schutz des Akkus diesen mindestens einmal alle 3
Monate vollstindig auf. Die Akkulebensdauer kann aufgrund von
und variieren.
Tavanpootateboete T idpKeia {wiic TG pmatapiag, goptiote Ty
TP TouhdytoTov piia @opd kabe 3 privec. H (wii e pmatapiag
oikiNet avaoya e T xprion Kai g meptBalovTIkéC ouvBrikec.
Para proteger la duracion de la bateria, cérgala completamente al
‘menos una vez cada 3 meses. La duracion de la bateria depende de
los patrones de uso y las condiciones ambientales.
Akun kdyttoian turvaamiseksi, lataa téyteen ainakin kerran 3
kuukauden valein. Akun kayttoika vaihtelee kayttotapojen ja
ympristdolosuhteiden mukaan.

4

R

m

o
o

HU Az akkumuldtor élettartamanak védelme érdekében teljesen toltse
fel 3 havonta legalbb egyszer. Az akkumulator élettartama a
hasznélattdl, és a kornyezeti feltételektdl fiigg.

Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare una carica

completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi. La durata della batteria

varia a seconda del tipo di utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali.

Voor een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens om de 3

maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur van de batterij is

afhankelijk van gebruikspatronen en omgevingscondities.

For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades helt opp minst

én gang hver 3. maned. Batteriets levetid vil variere etter

bruksmanster og omgivelsesforhold.

Aby zachowac czas eksploataji akumulatora, nalezy go fadowa¢

o najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. Zywotnos¢ akumulatora zalezy od

sposobu jego uzycia i warunkow otoczenia.

-BR Para garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carregue-a totalmente
pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses. A vida util da bateria
depende dos padrdes de uso e das condicoes do ambiente.

For att forbattra batteriets livslangd ska det laddas det fullt minst

engang var tredje ménad. Batteriets livslangd varierar beroende pa

anvandning och miljoforhallanden.

Pil mriinii uzatmak icin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak sarj edin. Pil

omrii kullanim sekline ve cevresel sartlara baglh olarak degisiklik

qgosterebilir.

Yro6bl MPOATUTH CPOK C1YXGbl aKKYMYTATOPa, MOMHOCTblO

3apAXKAIITe €70 N0 MeHbleit Mepe pa3 B 3 MecaLia. Cpok cnyxGbi

aKKYMyNATOPa 3aBUCAT OT CIOCO60B MCMOMb30BAHMA W YCNIOBHIA

OKpyXaloLLieit cpefbl.
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1D Agar baterai awet, isi dayanya hingga penuh paling sedikit sekali
setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai bervariasi, tergantung pola
penggunaan dan kondisi lingkungan.
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ISED RF Exposure Information and Statement
This equipment complies with ISED radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. End user must follow the specific operating instructions for satisfying RF exposure compliance.
This transmitter must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter.

The SAR limit of Canada is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC: 6132A-LIVEBUDS3) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value
reported during product certification for use when properly worn on the body is 0.17 W/Kg.

Device types: (IC: 6132A-LIVEBUDS3C) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during product certification for use when properly worn
on the body is 0.04 W/Kg.

Head operation
The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure requirements, a minimum separation distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the user’s ear and
the product (including the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these requirements may not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-LIVEBUDS3

Body operation
The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept with Smm distance attaching away from the body. Non-compliance with the above restrictions may result in violation of
ICRF exposure guidelines. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-LIVEBUDS3C



Renseignements et énoncé sur I'exposition aux RF d'ISDE
(et équipement est conforme aux limites d'exposition aux rayonnements d'ISDE définies pour un environnement non contrdlé. L'utilisateur final doit appliquer les instructions d"utilisation spécifiques
pour satisfaire la conformité a I'exposition aux RF. Ce transmetteur ne doit pas étre placé au méme endroit ou utilisé conjointement avec une autre antenne ou un autre transmetteur.

La limite de DAS au Canada est de 1,6 W/kg en moyenne sur un gramme de tissu. Types d'appareils : (IC: 6132A-LIVEBUDS3) a également été testé par rapport a cette limite de DAS. Selon cette norme,
la valeur de DAS la plus élevée constatée lors de la certification du produit pour une utilisation lorsquiil est correctement porté sur le corps est 0,17 W/kg.

Types d'appareils : (IC: 6132A-LIVEBUDS3() a également été testé par rapport a cette limite de DAS. Selon cette norme, la valeur de DAS la plus élevée constatée lors de la certification du produit pour
une utilisation lorsqu'il est correctement porté sur le corps est 0,04 W/kg.

Utilisation prés de la téte

L'appareil a été soumis a un test typique de manipulation de la téte. Afin de se conformer aux exigences dexposition aux RF, une distance de séparation minimale de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre
loreille de |'utilisateur et le produit (y compris I'antenne). Une exposition de la téte qui ne répond pas a ces exigences peut ne pas répondre aux exigences dexposition aux RF et doit étre évitée. Utilisez
uniquement 'antenne fournie ou approuvée.

IC: 6132A-LIVEBUDS3
Utilisation sur le corps

L'appareil a été testé pour des opérations typiques sur le corps ot le produit a été maintenu a une distance d'attachement de 5 mm du corps. La non conformité aux restrictions ci-dessus peut créer une
infraction aux directives relatives a I'exposition RF de la IC. Utilisez uniquement I'antenne fournie ou approuvée.

IC: 6132A-LIVEBUDS3C



N wiammING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN
INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

For Charging case:
FCC ID: APILIVEBUDS3C

1C: 6132A-LIVEBUDS3C
WPC: 100-205kHz

For Earbud:
FCCID: APILIVEBUDS3
1C: 6132A-LIVEBUDS3

xY,
6—5 B 018-240018(Earbud) %
- 018-240019(Charging case) Li-ion 00

. A DEPOSER A DEPOSER
Cet appareil, EN MAGASIN  EN DECHETERIE

ses accessoires

et cordons ou
se recyclent

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr



€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.

Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados
para avaliacao da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicades e atende aos requisitos
téenicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a proteco contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode
causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

Atengao: conforme lei brasileira n° 11.291, a exposicao prolongada a ruidos superiores a
85dB pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo.
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Product specifications and app screens are subject to change without notice.
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